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FTHAFE BEFRRIEHRSE
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&3 XHAB " # "R | Ty | oy | W=
1| 4R288 | AVULX 4B%5 6205%x1/2 BEREE 3,102| 596,898
2 | 58248 | AV 5A4 11,762x1/2 BEFRR 5881| 591,017
3| 68298 | AVULK 6A% 25550x 1/2( LBR%E) | A&®H=® | 10,000 581,017
4 | 7H208 | AVYLH TA% 12,883x1/2 HEREE 6,441| 574,576
5 | 8A278 | AV 8A% 18,903x 1/2 HERRR 9,451| 565,125
6 | 9A308 | AVILR 9B 19304%x1/2 HEFRE 9.652| 555473
7 [ 10A318 | AVULAX 1084 12,990%1/2 WEFRR 6,495 548,978
8 | 11A308 | AVYULHK 11A% 16,399x 1/2 WEFRR 8,199| 540,779
9 | 12A318 | AV 12B% 22224x1/2( LIREE) | REHsE 10,000| 530,779
10| 1A318 | AV 1A% 19,182x1/2 BEREE 9,501| 521,188
11| 2A218 | AVULA 2B 11,231x1/2 HERER 5615 515573
12| 38288 | AV 3A% 10248x1/2 HEFRR 5124| 510,449
13| 4A308 | HEHE BESEM 485 BHEAR 3,400| 507,049
14| 5A318 | HWETHE BHEM SAS BEHBAR 3,400 503,649
15| 68308 | HEHE BEH 6A4 BHBAR 3,400| 500,249
16 | 7A318 | Fsc#HE BHEH 7A% BEHBAR 3,400 496,849
17| 8A31A | FWEHE BHH sAH HHBAR 3,400 493449
18 | 9A308 | #ZH5cHE BHH 9AS BHBAR 3,400 490,049
19| 10A31H | F5THE BESEF 10AS BHBAR 3,400| 486,649

20 | 11A30H | HEHE BHRH 1AL HHMAR 3,400| 483,249
21 | 12A318 | F5kHFHE BHEH 12AL BEHEAR 3,400 479,849
22 | 1A318 | ZTHE EEmd 1A% HEHBAR 3,400 476,449
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